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TDC HSS AUTOTEST AUGUST 2012

E

No Name Class N Test Test Test Sub Test Test Test Sub Test Test Test Sub Test Test Test Sub Test Test Total Overall Class

B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Place Place

CLASS POSITIONS

BEGINNERS

49 Peter Falvey Nova 14 B 45.6 P 36.4 P 59.0 P 141.0 42.3 34.1 55.2 L 272.6 41.9 36.5 73.8 PPL 424.8 38.7 32.7 59.4 PL 555.6 39.2 32.7 627.5 4 1

16 Robert Mansfield Starlet Spl 12 B 54.0 43.2 62.8 160.0 51.0 43.7 60.0 314.7 45.0 41.8 59.8 461.3 44.6 44.0 63.2 613.1 45.6 41.0 699.7 8 2

22 James Driver Starlet 14 B 56.8 48.1 57.2 162.1 53.4 45.3 63.2 324.0 51.9 46.5 60.5 482.9 56.9 43.8 61.6 645.2 49.5 44.0 738.7 11 3

7 David Mulligan Starlet 14 B 51.3 48.6 P 77.2 F 177.1 57.9 L 43.2 64.1 P 342.3 53.2 39.5 62.4 497.4 55.5 P 39.4 58.1 650.4 54.6 39.8 744.8 12 4

20 Jason Kenna Starlet 14 B 55.0 56.4 M 77.2 M 188.6 59.8 46.2 60.8 355.4 58.0 43.3 74.7 PL 531.4 55.0 42.3 63.2 691.9 50.8 44.5 787.2 15 5

56 Zoe Briggs Starlet 14 B 61.3 48.5 65.2 175.0 58.1 50.2 69.8 353.1 57.2 56.5 M 66.6 533.4 58.7 M 50.8 74.2 P 717.1 57.6 50.1 824.8 17 6

40 Matthew Devlin Starlet 14 B 65.6 M 55.3 77.2 M 198.1 62.3 M 54.0 PL 58.9 373.3 56.7 49.6 67.2 P 546.8 58.7 F 45.6 78.1 F 729.2 56.6 43.9 829.7 18 7

35 Maurice McMonagle Starlet 14 B 65.6 M 56.4 M 69.9 191.9 57.9 50.5 75.2 M 375.5 55.9 49.4 72.6 553.4 55.8 48.2 78.1 F 735.5 56.0 46.4 837.9 19 8

36 Mark Geraghty Starlet 14 B 65.6 M 56.4 M 77.2 F 199.2 56.7 54.1 M 71.1 381.1 58.6 P 52.6 P 66.5 558.8 57.5 P 49.0 P 72.2 P 737.5 54.6 48.0 840.1 20 9

NOVICES

1 Alan Auerbach Starlet 14 N 43.8 39 50.9 133.2 43.2 36.2 50.2 262.8 44.4 36.7 53.9 397.8 43.1 35.3 53.8 L 530.0 41.6 37.5 609.1 2 1

31 John Nolan Starlet 14 N 45.3 47.0 P 55.8 148.1 46.3 38.3 51.3 284.0 46.1 36.9 61.0 P 428.0 46.2 38.8 59.3 572.3 44.9 36.1 653.3 5 2

48 Piers MacFheorais Mazda 13 N 49.9 39.6 52.6 142.1 46.1 39.0 54.1 281.3 52.5 P 38.2 55.9 427.9 45.2 37.4 60.0 570.5 48.0 46.7 P 665.2 6 3

29 Mark Nugent Starlet 14 N 44.7 38 63.1 PL 145.3 45.7 37.3 59.2 287.5 44.3 43.3 P 58.2 433.3 50.4 P 36.5 63.5 PL 583.7 48.0 P 35.0 666.7 7 4

24 James Mansfield Mini 11 N 63.8 M 41.3 57.7 162.8 50.6 41.8 57.9 313.1 48.9 37.8 63.0 P 462.8 51.8 39.7 57.3 611.6 50.5 45.5 P 707.6 9 5

6 Mark FitzSimon Starlet 14 N 53.9 46.6 70.9 M 171.4 51.3 47.1 57.8 327.6 56.6 P 43.0 62.1 L 489.3 49.4 42.5 55.8 637.0 52.7 43.2 732.9 10 6

43 Patricia Denning Starlet 14 N 52.9 49.3 66.3 168.5 57.7 45.5 62.5 334.2 52.3 46.8 62.6 495.9 52.6 55.3 M 63.9 667.7 50.7 44.6 763.0 13 7

27 Joe Downey Starlet 14 N 56.5 47.1 68.4 172.0 54.0 46.3 65.4 337.7 51.9 43.0 73.9 M 506.5 51.9 48.6 P 73.4 L 680.4 52.2 47.5 780.1 14 8

9 Danny O'Donohoe Escort 14 N 59.1 46.0 65.9 PL 171.0 55.7 42.5 70.2 M 339.4 50.6 42.5 68.0 500.5 63.1 M 42.5 73.8 M 679.9 59.6 55.0 M 794.5 16 9

EXPERTS

5 Andrew O'Donohoe Westfield 3 E 40.9 31.5 46.2 118.6 40.3 32.0 48.5 239.4 40.3 34.5 47.7 361.9 41.6 34.3 53.0 L 490.8 37.2 30.5 558.5 1 1

51 Stefan Walsh Starlet 4 E 48.0 40.1 50.9 139.0 52.6 35.1 49.2 275.9 44.1 36.6 55.8 L 412.4 41.2 34.3 49.0 536.9 41.0 35.0 612.9 3 2

OVERALL POSITIONS

5 Andrew O'Donohoe Westfield 3 E 40.9 31.5 46.2 118.6 40.3 32.0 48.5 239.4 40.3 34.5 47.7 361.9 41.6 34.3 53.0 L 490.8 37.2 30.5 558.5 1 1

1 Alan Auerbach Starlet 14 N 43.8 39 50.9 133.2 43.2 36.2 50.2 262.8 44.4 36.7 53.9 397.8 43.1 35.3 53.8 L 530.0 41.6 37.5 609.1 2 1

51 Stefan Walsh Starlet 4 E 48.0 40.1 50.9 139.0 52.6 35.1 49.2 275.9 44.1 36.6 55.8 L 412.4 41.2 34.3 49.0 536.9 41.0 35.0 612.9 3 2

49 Peter Falvey Nova 14 B 45.6 P 36.4 P 59.0 P 141.0 42.3 34.1 55.2 L 272.6 41.9 36.5 73.8 PPL 424.8 38.7 32.7 59.4 PL 555.6 39.2 32.7 627.5 4 1

31 John Nolan Starlet 14 N 45.3 47.0 P 55.8 148.1 46.3 38.3 51.3 284.0 46.1 36.9 61.0 P 428.0 46.2 38.8 59.3 572.3 44.9 36.1 653.3 5 2

48 Piers MacFheorais Mazda 13 N 49.9 39.6 52.6 142.1 46.1 39.0 54.1 281.3 52.5 P 38.2 55.9 427.9 45.2 37.4 60.0 570.5 48.0 46.7 P 665.2 6 3

29 Mark Nugent Starlet 14 N 44.7 38 63.1 PL 145.3 45.7 37.3 59.2 287.5 44.3 43.3 P 58.2 433.3 50.4 P 36.5 63.5 PL 583.7 48.0 P 35.0 666.7 7 4

16 Robert Mansfield Starlet Spl 12 B 54.0 43.2 62.8 160.0 51.0 43.7 60.0 314.7 45.0 41.8 59.8 461.3 44.6 44.0 63.2 613.1 45.6 41.0 699.7 8 2

24 James Mansfield Mini 11 N 63.8 M 41.3 57.7 162.8 50.6 41.8 57.9 313.1 48.9 37.8 63.0 P 462.8 51.8 39.7 57.3 611.6 50.5 45.5 P 707.6 9 5

6 Mark FitzSimon Starlet 14 N 53.9 46.6 70.9 M 171.4 51.3 47.1 57.8 327.6 56.6 P 43.0 62.1 L 489.3 49.4 42.5 55.8 637.0 52.7 43.2 732.9 10 6

22 James Driver Starlet 14 B 56.8 48.1 57.2 162.1 53.4 45.3 63.2 324.0 51.9 46.5 60.5 482.9 56.9 43.8 61.6 645.2 49.5 44.0 738.7 11 3

7 David Mulligan Starlet 14 B 51.3 48.6 P 77.2 F 177.1 57.9 L 43.2 64.1 P 342.3 53.2 39.5 62.4 497.4 55.5 P 39.4 58.1 650.4 54.6 39.8 744.8 12 4

43 Patricia Denning Starlet 14 N 52.9 49.3 66.3 168.5 57.7 45.5 62.5 334.2 52.3 46.8 62.6 495.9 52.6 55.3 M 63.9 667.7 50.7 44.6 763.0 13 7

27 Joe Downey Starlet 14 N 56.5 47.1 68.4 172.0 54.0 46.3 65.4 337.7 51.9 43.0 73.9 M 506.5 51.9 48.6 P 73.4 L 680.4 52.2 47.5 780.1 14 8

20 Jason Kenna Starlet 14 B 55.0 56.4 M 77.2 M 188.6 59.8 46.2 60.8 355.4 58.0 43.3 74.7 PL 531.4 55.0 42.3 63.2 691.9 50.8 44.5 787.2 15 5

9 Danny O'Donohoe Escort 14 N 59.1 46.0 65.9 PL 171.0 55.7 42.5 70.2 M 339.4 50.6 42.5 68.0 500.5 63.1 M 42.5 73.8 M 679.9 59.6 55.0 M 794.5 16 9

56 Zoe Briggs Starlet 14 B 61.3 48.5 65.2 175.0 58.1 50.2 69.8 353.1 57.2 56.5 M 66.6 533.4 58.7 M 50.8 74.2 P 717.1 57.6 50.1 824.8 17 6

40 Matthew Devlin Starlet 14 B 65.6 M 55.3 77.2 M 198.1 62.3 M 54.0 PL 58.9 373.3 56.7 49.6 67.2 P 546.8 58.7 F 45.6 78.1 F 729.2 56.6 43.9 829.7 18 7

35 Maurice McMonagle Starlet 14 B 65.6 M 56.4 M 69.9 191.9 57.9 50.5 75.2 M 375.5 55.9 49.4 72.6 553.4 55.8 48.2 78.1 F 735.5 56.0 46.4 837.9 19 8

36 Mark Geraghty Starlet 14 B 65.6 M 56.4 M 77.2 F 199.2 56.7 54.1 M 71.1 381.1 58.6 P 52.6 P 66.5 558.8 57.5 P 49.0 P 72.2 P 737.5 54.6 48.0 840.1 20 9


